
Deconectari programate Rezina - 17.03.2025-23.03.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-03-2025
08:30:00

17-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL PECISTE: PT303IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-03-2025
08:30:00

17-03-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL SESTACI PT671UBA18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

17-03-2025
09:00:00

17-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: 1 MAI PT179RZ8
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

18-03-2025
08:30:00

18-03-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL SESTACI PT770UBA18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

18-03-2025
08:30:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL ZAHORENI PT284IG10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT75CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT88CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT114CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT123CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT128CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT168CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT278CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT347CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT470MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT516MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT547MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT548MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT570MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT571MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT370CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT508CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT174MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT338MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT362MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT371MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT372MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT373MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: SCIUSEV PT163RZ6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT48CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL ECHIMAUTI PT73CN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT378MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT382MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT384MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT385MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT386MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT398MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT407MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

18-03-2025
09:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

SATUL COCIERI PT460MR13

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

19-03-2025
08:30:00

19-03-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL SAHARNA PT91SH12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:30:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL PERENI PT193IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:30:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA B/L STR.1MAI19 PT179RZ8F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

19-03-2025
12:30:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI: 31 AUGUST PT635SL1106
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
12:30:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAHARNA PT95SH12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

20-03-2025
08:30:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL BUSAUCA PT245IG10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT2CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT8CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT12CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT16CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT19CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT33CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT89CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT165CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: BASARABIA, DACIA, EMINESCU , HAJDEU PT463CR5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OTAC : PT223IG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OTAC : PT224IG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT1CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT187CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-03-2025
09:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA: PACII PT209CR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-03-2025
08:30:00

21-03-2025
16:00:00

REZINA B/L STR.1MAI17 PT179RZ8F7
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

21-03-2025
08:30:00

21-03-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL PRIPICENI REZESI PT289IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


